

**Street Signs**

Combo Sign	2 EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00
Sign	1 EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00

**Total** \$ 790.00 \$ - \$ 790.00

**Culinary Water**

Test and Chlorinate	1 EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Hot Tap	1 EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00

**Total** \$ 4,000.00 \$ - \$ 4,000.00

**Grading and Paving**

8" of Sub-base	4000 TN	\$ 11.75	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
6" Base	1400 TN	\$ 19.75	\$ 27,650.00	\$ 27,650.00
3" Asphalt	1411 TN	\$ 75.00	\$ 105,825.00	\$ 105,825.00
30" Curb & Gutter	2700 LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 35,100.00
4' Sidewalk	10800 SF	\$ 2.65	\$ 28,620.00	\$ 28,620.00
ADA Truncated Dome Ramp	2 EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
Grade Det. Pond	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Temp Turnaround	1 LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Chip and Seal	8090 SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 20,225.00	\$ 20,225.00

**Total** \$ 272,720.00 \$ - \$ 272,720.00

**Storm Drain**

SDMH	2 EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Junction Boxes	4 EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
15" HDPE	84 LF	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,764.00	\$ 1,764.00
24" HDPE	734 LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 20,552.00	\$ 20,552.00

**Total** \$ 32,916.00 \$ - \$ 32,916.00

**Secondary Water**

Power Supply for Pumps	1 LS	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00
Pump System	1 LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00

**Total** \$ 20,700.00 \$ - \$ 20,700.00

**Landscaping**

Trees	65 LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
Shrubs	15 LS	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00
Seed	162637 LS	\$ 0.10	\$ 16,263.70	\$ 16,263.70
Perennials	36 LS	\$ 20.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00
Sprinkling system	1 LS	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
Pedestrian Trail	205 LS	\$ 28.25	\$ 5,791.25	\$ 5,791.25

**Total** \$ 36,999.95 \$ - \$ 36,999.95

**Mobilization** \$ 4,500.00 \$ 4,500.00

**Subtotal** \$ 372,625.95

**10% Contingency** \$ 37,262.60 \$ 37,262.60

**Grand Total** \$ 409,888.55 \$ 409,888.55